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Downhill

Name

Maltman James
Klein Lindsay
Richmond Tim
Davies Dean
McCullough
Blackmore Jason
Taylor jay

Geale Michael
Peterson Jeremy
llling Michael
Edwick Darrell
Hurditch Jaan
Lyons Ben
Sloots Steven
Manning Michael
Davies Jarrah
Lester Hayden
Houghton Michael
Wallace Lee
Corbett Tom

Gambrill Samantha

Paiaro Liam
Farrington Jock
Winten Alex
Simons Jed
Yrttiaho Brandon
Macanally Tom
Young Pat
Dickinson Josh
Bishop Kim

Nobel Obi
Anderson Richard
Crimmins Tom
Hardcastle Brenton
Baker Matt

Category

Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite

Elite Women

u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19

Maxxis Scody Sunshine Series Rd 2

Time

03:29.4
03:30.9
03:36.5
03:39.3
03:39.8
03:41.4
03:43.5
03:43.7
03:44.6
03:45.4
03:47.9
03:48.4
03:51.3
03:53.3
03:54.0
03:54.2
03:56.2
03:57.8
03:58.2
04:01.1

05:13.6

03:34.1
03:47.3
03:47.8
03:51.0
03:52.9
03:56.8
03:57.1
03:58.3
03:59.0
03:59.2
04:04.4
04:05.8
04:16.9
04:18.4

Gap

1.493
7.069
9.906
10.405
11.993
14.144
14.279
15.222
15.979
18.514
19.05
21.914
23.95
24.6
24.852
26.779
28.395
28.798
31.7

13.138
13.671
16.892
18.731
22.632
23.002
24.166
24.862
25.055
30.299
31.611
42.802
44.239



